

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.1 No. 2 in Civil Appeal No.4937-4940/1998

STATE OF GUJARAT

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MIRZAPUR MOTI KURESHI KASSAB JAMAT & ORS

Respondent (s)

(Appln(s). for permission to file a Report on Draftability of
Aged Bullocks above sixteen years of age under filed conditions)

Date : 20/08/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Appellant/(s)

Applicant (s)

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.
Ms. Anu Sawhney, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. R.P. Bhatt, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Chirag M. Shroff, Adv.
Mr. M.N. Shroff, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kr. Jain, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Hansaria, Adv.
for M/s Jain Hansaria & Co.,Adv.

Mrs Sheela Goel, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

The Report is taken on record subject to all
just exceptions.
I.A. No. 2 is allowed.

.SP1
.....L.....T.....J

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master