

h
C.A.No. 4937-4940 OF 1998
ITEM No.103(MM)

Court No. 2

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal Nos.4937-4940 of 1998

STATE OF GUJARAT

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MIRZAPUR MOTI KURESHI KASSAB JAMAT & ORS.

Respondent (s)

With
C.A.Nos.4941-4944/1998 and C.A.No.4945/1998

Date : 10/08/2004 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)
Ms. Hemantika Wahni, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr.Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv. (mentioned by)

Mr. M.N. Shroff, Adv.

Mr. R.S.Suri, Adv.

Mrs. Sheela Goel, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List next week.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)
COURT MASTER